Known Horses for Sunday, 7 April 2019 at 1:20 pm.

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Oakbank - Sunday, 7 April 2019
1:15 PM - Thomas Farms Hurdle (3200m)
05 October Date 13/5: 34 1 4 Mar '19 3.8L 685 68,5 64.0 0.3 1
01 Killarney Kid 6/3: 49 2 1 Sep '16 70.0 68.0 -1.6
04 Murphy's Delight 3/2:51 3 9 Oct '16 7.7L 60.5 56.5 64.0 7.3
07 Olympic Academy 4/2: 73 5 4 Dec'18 48L 675 675 64.0 21 3
03 Exalted Lightning 15/6: 62 6 1 Mar '19 67.5 64.0 -2.7 0
4:35PM - Qube L ogistics Benchmark 56 Handicap (Heat 7 Provincial Super Series) (1900m)
01 Henry the Dolphin 2/1: 45 3 18 Dec'18 239L 530 53.0 615 30.5 3
08 Halayr Rothestar 2/1: 37 4 9 Dec '16 54L 575 585 585 7.0
03 Column 2/1:34 9 8 Mar '18 8.0L 59.0 555 60.0 6.1
5:10 PM - Websters Benchmark 64 Handicap (Heat 3 Autumn Series) (1400m)
04 Master Chum 2/11: 4 1 2 Jun '18 0.1L 585 585 59.0 05 9
01 Polar Vortex 2/1: 32 5 5 Jan '19 28L 555 565 60.5 75 2
06 Counter Spin 8/4: 72 6 8 Aug'l7  50L 595 575 585 2.7
12 Mullinger Lane 6/3: 41 11 3 Dec '16 24L 59.0 56.0 550 -3.0
08 Red Dazzle 2/1: 88 14 1 Jan'18 60.0 58.0 -1.6
07 Gaaxy Gazer 6/3: 41 16 9 Jun '17 75L 59.0 58,5 58.0 6.3
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Form BLP
Score
53 4
14 0
193 16
111 6
4.3 -1
515 48
200 15
231 14
35 2
175 12
16.7 10
11.0 0
134 0
313 15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

13
0.4
10.3
7.1

335
110
15.1

15
125
8.7
8.0
124
223

Trainer

Smart
Payne
Musgrove
Young
Young

Faust
Hubbard
Purcell

Wilkinson
Doudle
Tootell
Mooney
Moody
Clarken

Jockey

Cully
Pateman
Horner
Sadler
Ryan

Fawke
Tourneur
Huxtable

Holder
Huxtable
Boyd
Maund
Lions
Pannell

Age

G
9G
9G
8G
G

9G
6G
6G

4G
6G
8G
7G
8G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 7 April 2019

1:20 PM - HOUSING INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION Class 4 Handicap (1000m)

04 Star Justice

2/1: 24

1

3

Sep'17

26L 575 60.5

5:05PM - OAKSHOTELS & RESORTS BenchMark 62 Handicap (1200m)

11 MissBeneteau

1/1:31

9

5

Aug '16

32L 57.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

54.5

57.0

Fred
Factor

2.6

48

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue
Score

6.6 5

18.8 9

Emerg
Factor

36

138

Trainer

Rodgers

McCall

Jockey

Fradd

Stewart

Age

6G

5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

bet365 Echuca - Sunday, 7 April 2019

1:25 PM - Hygain 2YO Maiden Plate (1100m)

02 Sacramento

3:45PM - Blaze Essential Services BM58 Handicap (1000m)

09 Wakeel

4:45PM - Independent Cranes BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

04 Grand Symphony
10 BigBuddie

3/1:0 10 Jan '09
1/1: 33 10 9 Jan'13
1/1: 10 2 4 Feb'18
4/2: 111 4 6 Feb'13

3.8L

241
54L

Carried
Wt

58.0

58.0
59.0

Win

60.0
60.0
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Now

58.0

57.0

60.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

45

55
58

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.0

235

115
15.8

BLP

13

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

10.0

145

75
9.8

Trainer

Bott

Peacock

Griffiths
Sawden

Jockey

Spain

Smith

Allen
Claridge

Age

2G

9G

3G
10G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Pukekohe Park - Sunday, 7 April 2019

1:27 PM - Tuakau Cossie Racing Sec.-Bm72 (1600m)
03 Richard Of Yorke 2/1: 39 9 11 Apr'l7 120L 53.0 565 59.5 19.8 398 30 28.8 Richards Jones G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last Last
Place Race

ShaTin - Sunday, 7 April 2019

3:30 PM - Severn Hcp (C4) (1400m)

01 Eptimum

6:05 PM - The Chairman's Trophy (1600m)

04 Eagle Way

6:35 PM - Homestead Hcp (C2) (1200m)

11 Storm Signal

7:10 PM - Harlech Hep (C1) (2000m)

04 Dark Dream
01 Romantic Touch

8/2: 19 14
23/5: 37 3
4/2: 26 8
19/6: 15 5
9/2: 67 8

7:45 PM - Plantation Hep (C3) (1400m)

01 Noble Steed

5/3: 12

5

8 Oct '17
6 Jun '16
8 Oct '07
4 Jun '18
2 Mar '14
2 Apr'10

Last
Marg

7.8L

53L

4.8L

150
0.5L

0.1L

Carried
Wt

515

57.0

54.0

57.0
59.5

58.0

Win

55.5

57.0

57.0
57.0

Page 5/23

Wt
Now

60.5

56.0

52.0

58.5
60.5

60.5

Fred Months

Factor

17.9

45

0.5

2.7
-0.7

-3.8

Idle

Form
Score

39.9

135

16.5

117
9.3

3.2

BLP Vaue

25

10

Emerg
Factor

319

75

85

7.7
7.3

12

Trainer

Ho

Moore

Moore

Lor
Cruz

Lui

Jockey

Rispoli

Leung

Purton
Mo

Purton

Age

4G

6G

5G

4G
8G

5G



Tote Horse

Wéllington - Sunday, 7 April 2019

02 Brazen
01 Goldstream

01 Akasaki
10 Another Sin

Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor
4:00 PM - QUAINSLIQUOR- IAN GIFFIN WELLINGTON SHOWCASE CUP (1700m)
3/2:34 4 8 Jan '19 43L 57.0 540 56.5 16 2 136 9 5.6 Cavanough
4/2: 28 7 9 Apr'17 46L 61.0 540 61.0 -0.8 15.2 8 6.2 Morgan
5:20 PM - WELLINGTON SOLDIERSMEMORIAL CLUB WELLINGTON TOWN PLATE SHOWCASE OPEN HANDICAP (1100m)
2/1:33 4 5 May '18  24L 645 59.0 64.0 -2.3 10 6.7 2 1.7 Jones
2/1:11 5 8 Aug'l7  32L 56.0 59.0 54.0 4.0 170 12 9.0 Cavanough
5/1: 54 12 3 Oct '15 30L 55.0 55.0 54.0 22 17.2 5 14.2 Lunn

14 Zoutenant
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Jockey

Buckley
Clenton

Jones
Buckley
Dolan

Age

6G
7G

56
4G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Gundagai - Sunday, 7 April 2019

4:10 PM - XXXX GOLD GUNDAGAI CUP (1800m)
12 Diamond Made 4]1: 34 11 6 Apr'16 3.3L 54.0 580 54.0 6.4 234 12 17.4 Cross Overmeire  6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Mornington - Sunday, 7 April 2019

4:25 PM - Turnkey Furniture Solutions Handicap (1200m)
07 Ultra Smart 2/1:12 2 4 Sep'l7 09L 570 575 570 13 73 5 33 Carey Martin am
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Singapor e - Sunday, 7 April 2019

6:15 PM - Hcp (C1) (1200m)

11 KingLouis

1/1: 18

6:50 PM - Hep (C3) (1200m)

09 Barbeque

2/1: 12

14

2

7:25 PM - Chairman's Trophy (1600m)

01 Debt Collector

6/3: 22

9

6

4

1

Oct '17

May '18

Oct '18

Last
Marg

2.7L

15L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
51.0 53.0
57.0 58.0
59.0
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Wt
Now

50.0

55.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

35

0.7

-0.8

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

235

6.7

9.2

BLP Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

175 Grange

2.7 Walker

8.2 Brown

Jockey

Juglall

Duric

Rodd

Age

4G

4G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Pinjarra Park - Sunday, 7 April 2019

6:25 PM - TABTOUCH PINJARRA CUP (2300m)
6

06 Elegant Blast
04 ComePlay With Me
03 CappoD'oro
08 Noir de Rue
07 FiveDegrees
01 Star Exhibit
02 He'saParker
05 Dark Musket

7:00 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Sonnen
04 KisstheBreeze
08 Our Mate Al

1V/6: 37 1 Dec'18
17/7: 21 2 2 Mar '19
16/10: 34 3 3 Mar '19
4/2: 17 4 13 Oct '18
6/3: 17 5 1 Mar '19
32/12: 31 6 4 Mar '19
9/5: 25 8 1 Mar '19
19/9: 60 9 5 Nov '18
2/1: 38 3 8 Sep'17
4/2: 14 4 1 Jan '18
2/1: 56 7 10 Nov '16

4.5L
0.6L
1.0L
7.4L
3.2L

3.6L

4.0L

2.5L

Carried
Wt

54.0
54.0
60.0
58.0
55.5
62.0
54.0
54.0

58.0
60.5
56.5

Win
Wt

54.0
54.0

59.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

56.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
62.0
56.0
54.0

60.0
59.0
57.0

Fred Months

Factor

24
-1.2
25

Idle

AOPRPOUIOOW

Form BLP
Score
115 10
4.6 2
23 -5
220 18
4.8 0
7.0 0
106 2
17.6 8
134 10
3.8 0
195 12

Value

Emerg
Factor

5.4
2.8
9.5

Trainer

Warwick
Durrant
Kersley
Warwick
Mecauliffe
Durrant
McLaren
Ballantyne

Miller
Durrant
Ballantyne

Jockey

Staeck
Gruddy
Bowditch
Turner
Warwick
Pike
Parnham
Whiting

Gruddy
Parnham
Whiting

Age

7G
3F
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Greyville - Sunday, 7 April 2019

10:50 PM - In Memorial Of Kas Govender Mr 104 Handicap (1203m)
09 Ryker 6/2: 12 6 7 May'14  6.5L 61.0 60.0 115.0 477 60.7 54 53.7 Puller Mgudiwa  5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Cork - Sunday, 7 April 2019

11:35 PM - Mallow Handicap (45-65) (1860m)
08 Gold Standard 10/4: 4 10 7 Sep '17 6.5L 59.0 59.0 130.0 61.7 78.7 68 71.7 Murphy Coakley 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Cork - Monday, 8 April 2019

12:45 AM - BetVictor Bet 5 Get 30 Offer Irish EBF Noblesse Stakes (Listed) (2640m)

04 Chiavari 2/1:13 6 2 Jul '18 02L 720 68.0 126.0
1:50 AM - Buy Online At Corkracecour se.ie Apprentice Handicap (45-70) (2240m)
01 Institution 2/1:11 1 6 Jan'18  27.2L 70.0 70.0 140.0
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Fred
Factor

39.1

81.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

47.0

88.6

BLP

a4

87

Value

Emerg
Factor

45.0

82.6

Trainer

Holden

Byrnes

Jockey

Halpin

Sheridan

Age

5M

4G



Tote Horse

01 Mount Panorama

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ballina - Monday, 8 April 2019

1:55PM - TURSA CLASS 1 & MAIDEN PLATE (1900m)

3:15PM - TAB BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Always Sacred
03 Marscay Force

713: 26 13 5  Mar'l6
V132 3 8  May'6
2/1: 40 5 7 Sep'16

Last
Marg

1.8L

4.1L
4.0L

Carried
Wt

575

54.0
54.0

Win

57.0

54.5
545
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Wt
Now

59.0

61.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

2.6

9.9
9.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.6

20.9
21.4

BLP

17
16

Value

Emerg
Factor

15.6

12.9
14.4

Trainer

Pengilly

Brosnan
Pilling

Jockey

L ooker

Atkinson
Masuda

Age

5G

6G
8G



Tote Horse

Scone - Monday, 8 April 2019

2:15PM - AUSTRALIAN SETTLEMENTSLIMITED BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1700m)
555 56.0

09 Evangelist

Score/Starts
: Wins

11:72

Barrier

6

Last

Last

Place Race

7

Mar '15

2:55PM - SEGENHOE MAIDEN HANDICAP (1000m)

08 LittleWonder

8/2:0

11

Mar '14

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

11.2L 58.0
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Wt
Now

57.5

Fred Months

Factor

7.7

Idle

Form
Score

20.7

110

BLP

14

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

137 Selby

11.0 Parker

Jockey

Cray

Thompson

Age

9G

am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

bet365 Mildura - Monday, 8 April 2019

3:30 PM - Sunraysia Daily BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

06 Don't Get Excited
04 Two Odd Sox

1/1:73
2/1: 32

5
8

5
3

Feb'14
Mar '17

24L 60.0 56.0
09L 595 58.5
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Wt
Now

59.5
60.5

Fred
Factor

-11
0.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue
Score

8.9 3
119 3

Emerg
Factor

39
8.9

Trainer

Hobson
Cahill

Jockey

Smith
Cahill

Age

9G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Redcar - Monday, 8 April 2019

11:30 PM - Become A Redcar Annual Badgeholder Novice Stakes (2201m)
08 Private Secretary 9/5: 2 4 2 Nov '16 22L 59.0 59.0 1210 50.4 56.4 52 54.4 Gosden O'Neill 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Redcar - Tuesday, 9 April 2019

12:00 AM - Tommy Sanderson Is9 Today Handicap (1759m)

12 ViveLaDifference 5/1: 18 4 5 Apr'15 38L 57.0 60.0 126.0
2:30 AM - Every Race Live On Racing TV Novice Median Auction Stakes (1540m)
11 Parallel World 2/11:0 5 Dec'17 126.0
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Fred Months Form
Factor Idle  Score
59.7 68.7
5.0

BLP Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

63.7 Easterby

5.0 Burke

Jockey Age
Richardson 5G
Shaw 3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 9 April 2019

2:20 AM - First For Industry Jobs Visit starrecruitment.bet Handicap (1791m)
08 Jungle Juice 5/2: 7 10 3 Feb '10 45L 60.0 540 129.0 535 665 56 63.5 Channon Bass 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 9 April 2019

12:50 PM - STEVEN GALE EXCAVATIONS MAIDEN PLATE (1300m)
09 Rome 4/2:4 2 10 Mar'19 132L 570 580 56.0 132 0 252 23 15.2 Snowden  Shinn 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ballarat - Tuesday, 9 April 2019

2:00 PM - Sam Miranda Wines 2Y O Fillies Maiden Plate (1200m)

10 Salome VL4 5 7 Oct'18  6.7L 545
4:00 PM - Hygain Winner’s Choice F& M BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

07 Splashette 2/1: 26 2 5 Jul '18 33L 60.0
4:30 PM - Sportsbets Power Play BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

14 Bionics V112 5 1 Oct '17 58.0
5:00 PM - Hygain Winner’s Choice BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 Simply Splashing 2/1: 22 9 8 Dec'l7 68L 620

01 Ripper Rio 5/3: 38 10 10 May'l7 64L 620

Win
Wt

56.5

62.5

58.0
60.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

58.5

57.0

61.0
61.0

Fred
Factor

10.2

41

-0.8

3.0
45

Months
Idle

Form
Score

222

111

5.2

20.0
245

BLP

17

14

Value

Emerg
Factor

15.2

6.1

42

12.0
145

Trainer

Eustace

McLean

Zahra

McLean
Dabernig

Jockey

McNeil

Stockdale

Lane

Rawiller
German

Age

2F

am

3G

5G
G



Tote Horse

Townsville - Tuesday, 9 April 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

4:04 PM - PAYNTERS CONSTRUCTION Class 6 Plate (1000m)

04 Beau Jet 4/2: 28 8
5:20 PM - TAB OPEN Handicap (1400m)
03 Hot Saga 8/4: 80 1
01 Bracteate 2/1: 49 9

6

Apr'15

Jan '16
Nov '17

2.2L

1.6L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

575 575
59.0 54.0
55.0
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Wt
Now

57.5

59.0
59.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
22
-2.2
31

Form
Score

16.2

3.8
13.1

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.2

-1.2
12.1

Trainer

Kenning

Wieland
Massingha
m

Jockey

Day

Thomson
Pawsey

Age

G

8G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Otaki - Wednesday, 10 April 2019

12:19 PM - Sunrans Spa Mdn (1200m)
01 War Hero U1 9 11 Apr'l7 160L 585  57.0 -30.6 -106 -19 -21.6 Lammas
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